

Temecula Realtor Develops New Blog Sites To Promote \$3999.00 Flat Listing Fee For Selling Homes

New Temecula flat fee listing promotion is underway from a <u>Temecula Realtor</u>. Web 2.0 websites from Wordpress and Blogger have been customized to advertise the benefits of using a flat fee listing service to sell a home in Temecula California.

Temecula, California (PRWEB) April 24, 2015 -- Due to the popularity of individuals searching homes for sale on the internet, real estate brokers and agents are starting to offer discounted commissions in order to stay competitive. A Temecula Realtor is boosting their internet exposure by submitting real estate tips and techniques on new Blogger and Wordpress sites. The Realtor in Temecula designed these new sites to not only increase traffic to the brokerage, but also to explain how flat fee brokers work. Its very simple, to list a home "traditional" real estate companies in Temecula usually charge 2 and 1/2 or 3 percent of the sales price to list a home for sale. So, for example if a home was listed for \$600,000.00 the listing fee could be as high as \$18,000.00, but by using a flat fee Realtor in Temecula the fee could be as low as \$3999.00. This could potentially save the homeowner approximately \$14,000.00. In addition, they also offer to be the buyers agent for those looking to purchase a home, offering 1% rebate to the buyer at closing. To view one of the new Temecula discount Realtor web blogs click here, https://discountrealtortemecula.wordpress.com/

Popular Web 2.0 websites like Blogger and Wordpress allow individuals to market different products relatively easy. They offer built in Templates with simple themes that individuals can customize to fit their particular industry. The Temecula Realtor displays local news through RSS Feeds on the homepage along with the latest posts made by the agents. The http://discountrealtortemecula.blogspot.com/ site showcases the latest blog post for the Realtor on the homepage with a map of the local area. The Temecula Realtor also works with Kevin Leonard to offer clients the best in home loan products. Working with a mortgage expert that can have potential home buyers prequalified for a home purchase, helps the real estate agent save time. The Realtor co-brands the flat fee listing service alongside the mortgage specialist so consumers have multiple services to choose from if they wish.

About:

Kevin Leonard is a mortgage professional who began in the mortgage business in 1997 and since then he has become one of the top mortgage experts in the country, and has earned national acclaim for his efforts. Mr. Leonard prides himself in offering constant communication with his clients so that they have a full understanding of the loan process from start to finish. He is personally responsible for thousands of fundings, and along with his team, he has over 5 billion in residential loans funded to his credit. Mr. Leonard has a complete understating of the loan process from start to finish, and also consults with a long list of mortgage bankers in the secondary market. There are few, if any, that have the experience that Kevin Leonard has in the mortgage industry. He was one of the first to register with NMLS in 2008 when it was first instituted, and currently is licensed in the state of California as a loan originator. His team is partnered with the best Temecula Realtors because of the team's fast pre-approvals with the ability to fund purchase loans quickly. To learn more about Jumbo or Super Jumbo loans in San Diego start by clicking on the highlighted link.

Contact:

Kevin Leonard

Phone: 951-200-5750

NMLS #6279



Contact Information
Mason Baxter
Knack Media
http://www.knackmedia.com
+1 (877) 957-2244

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.